Datetime Callsign
12/10/2023 17:33 UAL367
12/10/2023 19:32 JBU692
12/10/2023 20:21 DAL8836
12/10/2023 21:07 ABX3129

Reg.
N76516
N267JB
N590NW
N774AX
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Dept/Dest RWY
KTPA/KDEI 19L
KTPA/KBO: 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KLAL 19L

Dev. cause
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGI
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